Course Name  BPHARM
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3 Course
Name Year
ARCHANA P IV Year
NIVATHITHA SURESH 11 Year
SREHARI PN Il Year
GOUTHAMKRISHNA
G II Year

Tuition
Fees
98000
98000
98000

98000

Exam
Fees

5810
5150
5150

5150

Special
Fees

35605
25605
25605

25605

~ Institution Name COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PUSHPAGIRI THIRUVALLA

leme Name  POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC(H) STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)[2023-2024]

Lo ABLC Stipend LSG

Money

YES YES 3800

YES YES 2000

YES YES 3100
YES 2000

Pushpagiri College of Pharmacy
Medicity Campus, Tiruvalla
Kerala - 683 107
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pstitution
Name

Course Name  BPHARM

S1 No Name
Course Year Tuiti .
; RE ear Tuition Fees Exam F
ees Special Fees Sti
] tipend LSG

: IV Year 9
2 ABHIRAM A % s ?
J 1 Year 98000 4570 2’5/'2(())2 Y e
YES 1500

>

]
4u of Pharmacy
Med (IIPUS, Tiruvalla
heiala - 689 107
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PO
STMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS CSS(Income upto 2.5lakh) [2023-2024]

mstitution N
1 Name COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PUSHPAGIRI THIRUVALLA

Course Name  BpPHARM
Sl - iﬁademic ‘:;ademm Academic Academic Additional
No Name Course Tuition Exam Special LSG ABLC C 0: z;nce C owince Allowance- Allowance State
Year Fees Fees Fees 68‘; 2 6(()::}“3 State 40% State 40% Allowance
0 0
Dayscholor Hostel Dayscholor Hostel Dayscholor>8
{ ANJALIR
SHAJI II Year 98000 5150 25605 YES YES YES
2 VA Revathy LI,iar 98000 5150 25605 YES YES YES
3 NAVEEN S glar 98000 5150 25605 YES YES YES
4 AGRIMAPDEV I Year 98000 4570 27605 YES YES YES
5 gSHNAPRIYA I Year 98000 5150 25605 YES YES YES
6 AdithyaJ I Year 98000 5150 25605 YES YES YES
ANASWARAM III
- YES
7 RAMESH N 98000 5150 25605 3100 YES Y.ES

pushpagwf Cellege of Pharmacy
Medicity Camy Tiruvalla
Kerala - 689 107




Course Name BPHARM

Sl

No Name

1 Christin John Shaji

2 Bhadra Sivakumar

3 Bismaya B S

4 Kesiya Mary Peter

5 ananthasree s

6 Priya Ann Johnson

- AISWARYA
GANESH

istitution N

me Name

Course
Year

I1 Year
I1 Year
I Year
I Year
I Year
I Year

IIT Year

Tuition
Fees
98000
98000
98000
98000
98000
98000

98000

POSTMATRIC SCHOLARSHIP F

ame COLLEGE OF PHARMACY PUSH

Exam
Fees

5150
5150
4570
4570
4570
4570

5150

Special
Fees
25605
25605
27605
27605
27605
27605

25605

PAGIRI THIRUVALLA

OR OEC STUDENTS(EGRANTZ)[2023-2024]

Eocket ABLC Stipend LSG
Money

YES 2000
YES YES 2000
YES YES 1250
YES YES 1500
YES YES 1500

YES 1500
YES YES 3100
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